  Print date 05/09/07
    15th, Aug, 05
 Multilayer Ceramic Antenna
  for 433 MHz (small size)
CAN4313 129 200431B
 30th, Aug,05
    7th, Sep,05
Dennis Liu C.T.Lee 7th,Sep, 05  Page 1 sheet 190-1     A4

F. Family Code
CAN43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
13 = Bulk
M. Materials Code
1 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
29 =12* 4 * 1.5 mm
T. Tolerance
20 = 20M Hz Band Width
A. Working Frequency
043 = 400~500MHz
CAN4311129200431B (Clear Text Code Example)
CAN43 13 1 29 20 043 1 B
Product Packing
type
Material Size Type Working
Frequency
Quantities Packing
CAN43=
Antenna
 Bulk LTCC
material
29=12*4mm 20=
20MHz
043=433MHz 1= 1K pcs Bulking
packing
  Print date 05/09/07
    15th, Aug, 05
 Multilayer Ceramic Antenna
  for 433 MHz (small size)
CAN4313 129 200431B
 30th, Aug,05
    7th, Sep,05
Dennis Liu C.T.Lee 7th,Sep, 05  Page 10 sheet 190-10     A4
spec.doc
Revision Control:
Revision Date Content Remark
1 15th, Aug. 2005 New Issued
2 30th, Aug. 2005 Modification of end-termination’s appearance
3 7th, Sep. 2005 Modification of 12nc and packing type